
Year 3 Timetable 2023-24 

 

9:05 – 
10:05  

10:00 
– 

10:10 

10:10 – 
10:30 

10:30 – 
10.45 

1
0

:4
5

 –
 1

1
:0

0
 

11:00 – 12:00  
12:00 – 

12:30 

1
2

:3
0

-1
.3

0
 

1.30-2.20 2.20– 3.10 3.10-3:30 

M
o

n
d

ay
 Maths  RfP 

Story 

time 

Spelling  

(Phonics) 

Flackbk4 

Handwriting 
 

Core Skills  

B
R

EA
K

 

English 
Reading  

 

K
S2

 L
U

N
C

H
   

1
2

.3
0

 H
al

l 1
.3

0
 P

la
yg

ro
u

n
d

 

Geography  PE 

Open the 
Book 

Worship  
 

Tu
es

d
ay

  Maths  RfP 

Story 

time 

Spelling  

(Phonics) 

Flackbk4 

Handwriting 
 

Core Skills 
English  

Reading  
 

RE  Computing 
KS2 Singing 

Practice 

W
e

d
n

es
d

ay
 Maths  RfP 

Story 

time 

Spelling 

(Phonics) 

Flackbk4 

Handwriting 
 

Core Skills English 
 

Reading  English PSHE 
Church 

Collective 
Worship  

Th
u

rs
d

ay
 Maths  RfP 

Story 

time 

Spelling 

(Phonics) 

Flackbk4 

Handwriting 
 

Core Skills Reading  
 

PE 
11:30 – 

12:30 
Sarah 

Cleary 

French 
Judy Harwood  

(1.30-2.15) 
 

 

Music  

Emma Harding 
(2.15-3.15pm) 

 
 

Whole School 
Worship  

Fr
id

ay
 

Maths  

RfP 

Story 

time 

Spelling 

(Phonics) 

Flackbk4 

Handwriting 
 

Core Skills 
English  

Reading for 
pleasure 

 

Science  Art 

2:30 – 
Celebrati

on 
assembly  

H/W 
 

 


